
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
15:00 A  TVJS S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 6 12 2 4 16

25

0
10
24

1
12
25

2
13

3
16

7
18

9
22

Auszeit

Ende
15:20 B  TSV Adendorf R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
8 21 3 10 12 18

15

╳

6
13

1
7
15

2
8

3
10

4
11

5
12

Auszeit

10:16
12:21

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
15:23 B  TSV Adendorf S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
8 21 3 10 12 18

151
12:19

2
11

3
12

5
13

8
14

9
15

10 Auszeit

12:16
14:24

Ende
15:42 A  TVJS R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
16 7 6 12 2 4

25

╳

12
1
14

2
19

5
20

7
24

9
25

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
15:45 A  TVJS S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 6 12 2 4 16

25

0
9
25

1
13

3
17

4
18

5
21

8
24

Auszeit

13:17

Ende
16:10 B  TSV Adendorf R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
8 21 3 10 12 18

22

╳

10
22

1
14

3
17

4
18

6
20

8
21

Auszeit

14:13
21:24

S
A
T
Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Landesliga 3 (Männer)
Männer

A  TV Jahn Schneverdingen vs. TSV Adendorf B
Spiel 31 26.11.2022 15:00 Uhr

OS Schneverdingen
29640 Schneverdingen 

A
uf

st
el

lu
ng

A
uf

st
el

lu
ng

A
uf

st
el

lu
ng

C

A  TVJS 7/14
2 Kaiser, Oliver X
4 Meyer, Max X
6 Dell, Juri X
7 Millow, Matthias X

12 Bockelmann, Tobias X
16 Meyer, Jan Paul X
87 Henning, Ulrich X
A  Libero

87 Henning, Ulrich X
A  Offizielle

C

B  TSV Adendorf 8/14
1 Waldrich, Dirk X
3 Tobies, Michael X
8 Block, Björn X

10 Malchow, Stefan X
12 Frommann, Uwe X
16 Meyer, Frank X
18 Schuster, Benedict X
21 Zappi, Dennis X
B  Libero

16 Meyer, Frank X
B  Offizielle

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
A  TVJS TSV Adendorf B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 1 25 1 20 15 0 0 2
0 0 1 25 2 19 15 0 1 2
1 0 1 25 3 25 22 0 0 2

4
5

1 0 3 75 64 52 0 1 6
Start: 15:00 Ende: 16:10 Dauer: 1:10

Sieger: TV Jahn Schneverdingen

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Milberger, Waldemar 1
2 Milberger, Anatoli 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. Milberger, Maik 4

Assist. Milberger, Alexander
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